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College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Male

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 8
1 233058-21-0003 058-1112-0272-23 0580936  NILOY SAHA BHANU SAHA BOTM BOTM MZ0O
(DSCC-1)  (SEC-1) (TH)  (MN-1) (TH)
2 233058-21-0005 058-1111-0249-23 0580909 AMIT KUMAR JANA GANESH JANA CEMM CEMM MPHS
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) ~ (MN-1) (TH)
3 233058-21-0006 058-1111-0257-23 0580919  SUDIP MANDAL PRADIP MANDAL CEMM CEMM
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)
4 233058-21-0007 058-1112-0245-23 0580902 SAYAN MONDAL BHRIGURAM MONDAL CEMM
(SEC-1) (TH)
5 233058-21-0008 058-1114-0250-23 0580910 SURYA MONDAL GOUTAM KUMAR CEMM CEMM MMTH
MONDAL (DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1)(TH)  (MN-1) (TH)
6 233058-21-0014 058-1111-0296-23 0580962  PRIANSHU SARKAR ANGSHUMAN SARKAR MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
7 233058-21-0018  058-1111-0328-23 0580996 RITANKAR BANERJEE  TAPAS BANERJEE MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
8 233058-21-0020 058-1111-0330-23 0580998  SATISH SHAW LATE SANJAY SHAW MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
9 233058-21-0021 058-1111-0333-23 0581002  ABHISHEK MAJUMDAR BARUN KANTI MCEM
MAJUMDAR (MN-1) (TH)
10 233058-21-0023 058-1111-0335-23 0581004  ARWJIT PAUL BASUDEB PAUL MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
11 233058-21-0024  058-1112-0260-23 0580922  SNEHASHIS DAS SREEDAM DAS MCBM MCEM
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
12 233058-21-0027 058-1112-0300-23 0580967  KRISHNANDU KRISHNA MONDAL MCEM
MONDAL (D) Qi
13 233058-21-0030 058-1111-0247-23 0580906  ARIJIT MONDAL PROSANTA MONDAL PHSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
14 233058-21-0034 058-1112-0253-23 0580914  ANKIT HALDER DEBABRATA HALDER PHSM MMTH
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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15 233058-21-0039  058-1111-0289-23 0580954  SAMIM MOLLA AURANGAJEB MOLLA ZOOM MPHY
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
16 233058-21-0046 058-1112-0264-23 0580927  ABIR NASKAR SUBRATA NASKAR MBOT
(MN-1) (TH)
17 233058-21-0049  058-1112-0320-23 0580988  BIKRAM MONDAL MOHAN MONDAL ZOOM MBOT
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
18 243058-21-0001 058-1111-0187-24 0580905  ARIETRA PATRA SHANKAR PATRA BOTM BOTM MPHY
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)  (MN-1) (TH)
19 243058-21-0002 058-1111-0188-24 0580906 TANMOY MAZUMDER TARAK MAZUMDER BOTM MZOO
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
20 243058-21-0003 058-1111-0195-24 0580918 PRAMOD RAM BIRENDRA RAM BOTM BOTM MCEM
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)  (MN-1) (TH)
21 243058-21-0004 058-1111-0197-24 0580921 ANKIT KARMAKAR JHANTU KARMAKAR BOTM MCEM
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
22 243058-21-0006  058-1112-0194-24 0580916  SOUMIK DAS SANJIB DAS BOTM MZ0OO
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
23 243058-21-0010 058-1111-0203-24 0580932 ARITRO MUKHERJEE  JYOTIRMOY ENVM ENVM MCEM
MUKHERJEE (DSCC-1) (TH) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
24 243058-21-0012 058-1111-0191-24 0580910 REHAN KHAN MANIR KHAN MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
25 243058-21-0016  058-1111-0220-24 0580953  ANIRBAN SAMANTA ADHIR SAMANTA MCBM MCEM
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
26 243058-21-0017  058-1112-0190-24 0580908  JOYDIP SARKAR AJIT SARKAR MCBM MCBM MCEM
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
27 243058-21-0020 058-1112-0249-24 0580995 RUPAM MONDAL SUDAM MONDAL MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)
28 243058-21-0021  058-1114-0189-24 0580907 DEEP GHOSH RABIN GHOSH MCBM MCBM MCEM
(DSCC-1) (TH) ~ (SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
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114.29.225.229

16/02/2026 1:21:39PM



Date : 16/02/2026

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Page 3 of 3

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Roll Number

243058-21-0022

243058-21-0025

243058-21-0027

243058-21-0028

243058-21-0030

243058-21-0031

243058-21-0032

243058-21-0033

Reg. No.

058-1114-0215-24

058-1111-0229-24

058-1111-0232-24

058-1111-0234-24

058-1112-0238-24

058-1112-0240-24

058-1112-0244-24

058-1115-0193-24

Form No

0580947

0580964

0580969

0580972

0580979

0580982

0580987

0580914

Candidate Name

SHREYANS GUPTA

RISHOV

BHATTACHARYA

PRITAM CHATTERJEE

DEB PAL

PRITAM SARDAR

PRITAM NASKAR

TUSAR HALDER

MD ASHIF REJA

Father's/Guardian's Name

SARBANAND GUPTA

KAUSIK BHATTACHARYA

MRITYUNJAY
CHATTERJEE

CHAND KUMAR PAL
BABUL PRASAD SARDAR
PROBIR NASKAR
DINOBANDHU HALDER

ATAUR RAHAMAN

ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

ZOOM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

2

MCBM
(SEC-1)

3

MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)

MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)

MPHY
(MN-1) (TH)

MCEM
(MN-1) (TH)

MBOT
(MN-1) (TH)

4

Subject Details
5
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