



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Male

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
1	233058-21-0003	058-1112-0272-23	0580936	NILOY SAHA	BHANU SAHA	BOTM (DSCC-1)	BOTM (SEC-1) (TH)	MZOO (MN-1) (TH)						
2	233058-21-0005	058-1111-0249-23	0580909	AMIT KUMAR JANA	GANESH JANA	CEMM (DSCC-1) (TH)	CEMM (SEC-1) (TH)	MPHS (MN-1) (TH)						
3	233058-21-0006	058-1111-0257-23	0580919	SUDIP MANDAL	PRADIP MANDAL	CEMM (DSCC-1) (TH)	CEMM (SEC-1) (TH)							
4	233058-21-0007	058-1112-0245-23	0580902	SAYAN MONDAL	BHRIGURAM MONDAL		CEMM (SEC-1) (TH)							
5	233058-21-0008	058-1114-0250-23	0580910	SURYA MONDAL	GOUTAM KUMAR MONDAL	CEMM (DSCC-1) (TH)	CEMM (SEC-1) (TH)	MMTH (MN-1) (TH)						
6	233058-21-0014	058-1111-0296-23	0580962	PRIANSHU SARKAR	ANGSHUMAN SARKAR			MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
7	233058-21-0018	058-1111-0328-23	0580996	RITANKAR BANERJEE	TAPAS BANERJEE			MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
8	233058-21-0020	058-1111-0330-23	0580998	SATISH SHAW	LATE SANJAY SHAW			MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
9	233058-21-0021	058-1111-0333-23	0581002	ABHISHEK MAJUMDAR	BARUN KANTI MAJUMDAR			MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
10	233058-21-0023	058-1111-0335-23	0581004	ARIJIT PAUL	BASUDEB PAUL			MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
11	233058-21-0024	058-1112-0260-23	0580922	SNEHASHIS DAS	SREEDAM DAS	MCBM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
12	233058-21-0027	058-1112-0300-23	0580967	KRISHNANDU MONDAL	KRISHNA MONDAL			MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
13	233058-21-0030	058-1111-0247-23	0580906	ARIJIT MONDAL	PROSANTA MONDAL	PHSM (DSCC-1) (TH)								
14	233058-21-0034	058-1112-0253-23	0580914	ANKIT HALDER	DEBABRATA HALDER	PHSM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MMTH (MN-1) (TH)						

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Male

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
15	233058-21-0039	058-1111-0289-23	0580954	SAMIM MOLLA	AURANGAJEB MOLLA	ZOOM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MPHY (MN-1) (TH)						
16	233058-21-0046	058-1112-0264-23	0580927	ABIR NASKAR	SUBRATA NASKAR			MBOT (MN-1) (TH)						
17	233058-21-0049	058-1112-0320-23	0580988	BIKRAM MONDAL	MOHAN MONDAL	ZOOM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MBOT (MN-1) (TH)						
18	243058-21-0001	058-1111-0187-24	0580905	ARIETRA PATRA	SHANKAR PATRA	BOTM (DSCC-1) (TH)	BOTM (SEC-1) (TH)	MPHY (MN-1) (TH)						
19	243058-21-0002	058-1111-0188-24	0580906	TANMOY MAZUMDER	TARAK MAZUMDER	BOTM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MZOO (MN-1) (TH)						
20	243058-21-0003	058-1111-0195-24	0580918	PRAMOD RAM	BIRENDRA RAM	BOTM (DSCC-1) (TH)	BOTM (SEC-1) (TH)	MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
21	243058-21-0004	058-1111-0197-24	0580921	ANKIT KARMAKAR	JHANTU KARMAKAR	BOTM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
22	243058-21-0006	058-1112-0194-24	0580916	SOUMIK DAS	SANJIB DAS	BOTM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MZOO (MN-1) (TH)						
23	243058-21-0010	058-1111-0203-24	0580932	ARITRO MUKHERJEE	JYOTIRMOY MUKHERJEE	ENVM (DSCC-1) (TH)	ENVM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
24	243058-21-0012	058-1111-0191-24	0580910	REHAN KHAN	MANIR KHAN			MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
25	243058-21-0016	058-1111-0220-24	0580953	ANIRBAN SAMANTA	ADHIR SAMANTA	MCBM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
26	243058-21-0017	058-1112-0190-24	0580908	JOYDIP SARKAR	AJIT SARKAR	MCBM (DSCC-1) (TH)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
27	243058-21-0020	058-1112-0249-24	0580995	RUPAM MONDAL	SUDAM MONDAL			MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
28	243058-21-0021	058-1114-0189-24	0580907	DEEP GHOSH	RABIN GHOSH	MCBM (DSCC-1) (TH)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Male

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
29	243058-21-0022	058-1114-0215-24	0580947	SHREYANS GUPTA	SARBANAND GUPTA		MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
30	243058-21-0025	058-1111-0229-24	0580964	RISHOV BHATTACHARYA	KAUSIK BHATTACHARYA	ZOOM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
31	243058-21-0027	058-1111-0232-24	0580969	PRITAM CHATTERJEE	MRITYUNJAY CHATTERJEE	ZOOM (DSCC-1) (TH)								
32	243058-21-0028	058-1111-0234-24	0580972	DEB PAL	CHAND KUMAR PAL	ZOOM (DSCC-1) (TH)								
33	243058-21-0030	058-1112-0238-24	0580979	PRITAM SARDAR	BABUL PRASAD SARDAR	ZOOM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MPHY (MN-1) (TH)						
34	243058-21-0031	058-1112-0240-24	0580982	PRITAM NASKAR	PROBIR NASKAR	ZOOM (DSCC-1) (TH)								
35	243058-21-0032	058-1112-0244-24	0580987	TUSAR HALDER	DINOBANDHU HALDER	ZOOM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MCEM (MN-1) (TH)						
36	243058-21-0033	058-1115-0193-24	0580914	MD ASHIF REJA	ATAUR RAHAMAN	ZOOM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MBOT (MN-1) (TH)						

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.